2/18/2026

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt
Wager Ty mOfNums Sales Winners
QUARTERK 3 $4.25 $0.25
QUARTERK 4 $162.50 $120.00
QUARTERK 6 $200.00 $99.00
Totals: $366.75 $219.25
Regular 2 $260.00 $300.00
Regular 3 $52.00 $2.00
Regular 4 $40.00 $12.00
Totals: $352.00 $314.00
SPOTLITE 2 $3.00 $0.00
Totals: $3.00 $0.00
SPOTSPEC 2 $75.00 $102.00
SPOTSPEC 3 $150.00 $20.75
Totals: $225.00 $122.75
$946.75 $656.00

BH

Hald
$4.00
$42.50
$101.00

$147.50
($40.00)
$50.00
$28.00

$38.00
$3.00

$3.00
($27.00)
$129.25

$102.25

$290.75

ntOfSales
0.45

17.16
21.12

38.74
27.46
5.49
4.22

37.18
0.32

0.32
7.92
15.84

23.77

100.00

tedReturn

0.92
0.92
0.92

0.72
0.76
0.74

0.53

0.53
0.58

ightedAve
0.00
0.16
0.20

0.20
0.04
0.03

0.00

0.04
0.09

0.77



