

2/18/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**BH**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	QUARTERK	3	\$4.25	\$0.25	\$4.00	0.45	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$162.50	\$120.00	\$42.50	17.16	0.92	0.16
	QUARTERK	6	\$200.00	\$99.00	\$101.00	21.12	0.92	0.20
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$366.75</b>	<b>\$219.25</b>	<b>\$147.50</b>	<b>38.74</b>		
	Regular	2	\$260.00	\$300.00	(\$40.00)	27.46	0.72	0.20
	Regular	3	\$52.00	\$2.00	\$50.00	5.49	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$40.00	\$12.00	\$28.00	4.22	0.74	0.03
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$352.00</b>	<b>\$314.00</b>	<b>\$38.00</b>	<b>37.18</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.32	0.53	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>0.32</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$75.00	\$102.00	(\$27.00)	7.92	0.53	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$150.00	\$20.75	\$129.25	15.84	0.58	0.09
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$225.00</b>	<b>\$122.75</b>	<b>\$102.25</b>	<b>23.77</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$946.75</b>	<b>\$656.00</b>	<b>\$290.75</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.77</b>